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http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

HAVE YOU EVER VISITED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING THEME PARKS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

Six Flags (any location)
Disney World (Florida)
Universal Studios
Sea World (any location)
None of the above m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
Disney Land (California) m Nov (23)
= Aug (23
Busch Gardens 9(33)
m Apr (2B)
Knott's Berry Farm " Feb (28)
Cedar Point
Dollywood
Other Theme Park Not Listed (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

April 2024
mIn the past three months  mIn the past year 1-2 yearsago m2-3yearsago m More than 3 years ago
2.9%
Busch Gardens
1.0%
Sea World (any location)
5.3% N=
Knott's Berry F;rlr; Disney World (Florida) 374
. ‘0 . .
Disney Land (California Universal Studios 308
2.6% Cedar Point 114
Six Flags (any location)
5 50 Dollywood 81
Dollywood Six Flags (any location) 429
2.6% Disney Land (California) 258
Cedar Point
3.6% Knott's Berry Farm 151
Universal Studios Sea World (any location) 304
4.6%
Disney World (Florida) 13.1% Busch Gardens 204
|
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
February 2024

mIn the past three months = 1n the past year 1-2yearsago m®m2-3yearsago ® More than 3 years ago

Sea World (any location)

=2
[

@ s Dolywoons 116
Cedar Point 120

Disney Land (California) 1070 SRS Universal Studios 328
. Disney World (Florida) 424

S Flags(any location) to7 [T i Flags (any location) 385
Disney Wrkd Forie s I ey iend (Calformia) 242
; ] ] ] ] 5 5 5 5 Knott's Berry Farm 140

Universal Studios 0% 140% [T Sea World (any location) 353

5 i i i i i i i i Busch Gardens 220

Cedar Point 10.0%

Dollywood 15.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

November 2023

M In the past three months W In the past year 1-2 years ago B 2-3 years ago B Mcre than 3 years ago

Busch Gardens

Sea World (any location)
Six Flags (any location)
Disney World {Florida)
Disney Land (California)
Knott's Berry Farm
Universal Studios

Cedar Point

Dollywood

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

August 2023

M In the past three months  MIn the past year 1-2 years ago 2-3 yearsago M More than 3 years ago

Busch Gardens 1. 9.9% 3.9

Sea World (any location) 7.8% 6.3%

Six Flags (any location) 10.9% | 7%

Disney World (Florida) 95% 13%

Knott's Berry Farm 4%6.6%

Disney Land (California) 81% 4.2

Universal Studios 10.4% | 9.5%

Cedar Point 6.3% 86%

10.5%
I

Dollywood 17.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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N=

Dollywood 100
Cedar Point 126
Universal Studios 334
Knott's Berry Farm 144
Disney Land (California) 246
Disney World (Florida) 422
Six Flags (any location) 416
Sea World (any location) 343
Busch Gardens 231
N=

Dollywood 95
Cedar Point 128
Universal Studios 317
Disney Land (California) 236
Knott's Berry Farm 137
Disney World (Florida) 423
Six Flags (any location) 440
Sea World (any location) 335
Busch Gardens 233
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

April 2023
B In the past three months In the past year = 1-2 years ago M 2-3 years ago M More than 3 years ago
2.3%
Busch Gardens
3.9%
Disney World (Florida)
3.7% N=
Sea World (any location) -
| '-;-3% Disney World (Florida) 412
Universal Studios . . .
4.4% Disney Land (California) 229
Six Flags (any location) Six Flags (any location) 388
Knott's Berry Farm Universal Studios 304
5.2% :
Disney Land (Californi3 Sea World (any location) 322
5.1% Cedar Point 118
Cedar Point
7.5% Knott's Berry Farm 143
Dollywoo Dollywood 120
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%  Busch Gardens 214
February 2023
m In the past three months = In the past year = 1-2 years ago ®2-3 years ago W More than 3 years ago
Busch Gardens
. . N =
Six Flags (any location)
10.f Dollywood 166
Sea World (any location) .
3 Cedar Point 147
Disney World (Florida) Knott's Berry Farm 161
Universal Studios Disney Land (California) 223
i Universal Studios 277
Disney Land (California . .
Y ( ) Disney World (Florida) 407
Knott's Berry Farm Sea World (any location) 309
Cedar Point | Six Flags (any location) 376
Busch Gardens 183

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys

Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE FOLLOWING, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.
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ORLANDD kllﬂﬂllllv
MIEII]IIHIIIIB ““slalgm .

-
lar enmaZIng Ghllmsh "Gool mm“umﬁe
s Exciting n

Big | I ““EXIIBIISWB uuuuu
B!ﬁlll-lmﬂil
reat a Ica GIOWdEd imilywicny
rrrrrr

----- Bealmtul Busy "% -
Awesomer e
Good nlluenture

nnnnnnn

“";”“"‘““ Family = pNTasTIC 24575
~-_Ouerpriced overrated

e e, uuerwhelmmg e

SIX FLAGS
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BESPOKE Surveys

Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE FOLLOWING, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

SEAWORLD

Aquarium

- Qutdated Excmng ----- —_
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

4.14
Universal Studios
4.12
Dollywood
4.04
Busch Gardens
3.96
Cedar Point
3.96 ®Apr (24)
Disney Land (California) m Feb (24)
3.94 = Nov (23)
Disney World (Florida) = Aug (23) _
m Apr (23) N=
3.89  wFeb 23) Sea World (any location) 304
Knott's Berry Farm Six Flags (any location) 429
3.87 Knott's Berry Farm 151
Six Flags (any location) Disney World (Florida) 374
Disney Land (California) 258
Sea World (any location) Cedar Point 114
Busch Gardens 204
Very Negative Neutral Positive Very positive Dollywood 81
negative Universal Studios 308
April 24 Data Breakout

m Very Negative m Negative Neutral = Positive m Very Positive

Universal Studio

Cedar Point

Disney Land (California)
Disney World (Floride) SRR 1825 0 55101 ISCHSAN
Knott's Berry Farm {8, 251296 W MNA31E96) 10 GG
TR

249%  394%  [N28E%NNN

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Six Flags (any location)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT VISIT, HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE YOU HAD IN THE
THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below most recently in the past three years.

Disney World
(Florida)
Disney Land
(California)
Dollywood
Universal
Studios
Apr (24)
Busch Gardens Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Sea World Aug (23)
(any location) Apr (23)
Feb (23
Six Flags (any e (23)
location)
Knott's Berry
Farm
Cedar Point
0-VeryPoor 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10-Very
Good
N=

Disney World (Florida) 137
Disney Land (California) 78
Six Flags (any location) 130

Universal Studios 102
Sea World (any location) 72
Cedar Point 42
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 25
Busch Gardens 45
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT VISIT, HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE PRICING OF VISITING THE
THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below most recently in the past three years.

Disney World
(Florida)
Disney Land
(California)
Universal
Studios
Knott's Berry
Farm Apr (24)
Feb (24)
] Nov (23)
Cedar Point Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Sea World (any Feb (23)
location)
Six Flags (any
location)
Busch Gardens
0 - Very 10 - Very
Inexpensive Expensive
N=

Disney World (Florida) 137
Disney Land (California) 78
Six Flags (any location) 130

Universal Studios 102
Sea World (any location) 72
Cedar Point 42
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 25
Busch Gardens 45
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW WORTH IT IS THE EXPERIENCE FOR THE PRICE THAT IT COST TO VISIT THE
THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

Dollywood
Universal Studios
Busch Gardens

Knott's Berry Farm

m Apr (24)
B Feb (24)
Cedar Point m Nov (23)
B Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
Disney World (Florida) = Feb (23)
Six Flags (any location)
Sea World (any location)
Not worth it for It is worth It is worth more
what it cost it for what than what it costs
it costs
N=

Disney World (Florida) 137
Disney Land (California) 78
Six Flags (any location) 130

Universal Studios 102
Sea World (any location) 72
Cedar Point 42
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 25
Busch Gardens 45
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO VISIT THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS...?

Posed to all respondents.

Disney World/Land (any location)

Universal Studios

Six Flags (any location)

Sea World (any location)

Cedar Point

Definitely WILL NOT Probably WILL NOT I don't have plans vyet,
but I am considering
visiting in the next 12

months

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)

I have not booked
yet, but I have plans
to visit in the next 12

months

I have booked travel
here for the next 12
months
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A SIX FLAGS THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

23.8%
Location / distance

23.5%
Too expensive / money

4.6%
I prefer a different theme park

I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation Apr (24)
other than theme parks Feb (24)

None of the above Nov (23)

Aug (23)

I am not familiar with Six Flags Apr (2B)
Other (please specify) Feb (23)

I do not enjoy Six Flags

1.7%
I had a bad experience at Six Flags

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A SIX FLAGS THEME PARK IN THE
FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above

25.2%
E Apr (24)
Ves (What? m Feb (24)
es (What?) 26.7% = Nov (23)

Nothing

60%

80% 100%

ANV EDaSSESCaSnSIessas
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Mo l!mlhql]ll‘l_llﬂ ';II
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risbietravepackage:
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A DISNEY THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12

MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Too expensive / money

Location / distance

I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation
other than theme parks

m Apr (24)

I prefer a different theme park B Feb (24)
® Nov (23)

Other (please specify) ® Aug (23)

B Apr (28)

I am not familiar with Disney m Feb (23)

I do not enjoy Disney

I had a bad experience at Disney

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A DISNEY THEME PARK IN THE
FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

24.0% " Apr (24)
10,69 m Feb (24)
25.0% mNov (23)
Yes (What?) 29.7% - Aug (23)
| Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
6.0%

80.4%

. 0/
Nothing 0%

0% 20% 40% 80% 100%

L
s
Isomebedypaysmytar Familpwanistesowitime
Iowertees
f— llWBI‘IlI‘IﬂB

Newsiirasions  BIgISCOUNIBECISgE
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A SEA WORLD THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

9%
Location / distance

.6%
Too expensive / money

I am not familiar with Sea World

m Apr (24)
I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation other b (2
than theme parks u Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
I do not enjoy Sea World ® Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)
I prefer a different theme park ® Feb (28)

Other (please specify)

I had a bad experience at Sea World

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A SEA WORLD THEME PARK IN
THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Yes (What?)

83.4%
85.9%
83.2%
80.3%
86.1%
81.1%

Nothing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Tobringmyfamilynwatehnlearnmar
lloveseaworld

Thepeoplearenice Residentdiscounts Claselocation GheaperPricing
. i Theli
Smile  Newanimals Somebodygivesmeexiraoney !
Bringbackthewhales
LOTSOFNEWTEGHNDLOGY AlthoughitisunethicaliiSeaW orl

Oromog cheaplodging Areallygoodafiordabledeal

i litissiiliopen  Beferanimalireatment Cheapernri
Travelingpariners : perprice
Newalirachions Eetieratiractions

Time Biodiscountpackaue

Myorandkida
608! 1y e marinelife
Hotelpackages P ——
isitSanDiego
Msseamorl  yivwascloser .

lisiunthere i ) Newactivilies
lilwasireetogelin

Moneyandtiming Pricereduction

Lowerprice
Thewhales
money

Thedolphinshow
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

MONTHLY SURVEY — THEME PARK VISIT INTENTIONS TRACKER

Plans To Visit Theme Parks: Next Six Months

(% Respondents)
24  ——Disney World or Disney Land  ==Six Flags
= Jniversal Studios «Sea World
21 e—Busch Gardens e Cedlar Point

12.8

10.5
10.0

6.9
5.5

3.7

Note: Latest Datapoint is March 2024
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

HAVE YOU EVER GONE ON A CRUISE? (FROM OUR MONTHLY SURVEY)

Posed to all respondents.

m Never m Once, but not again since = 2-3 times = More than 3 times

Mar (24) | I 62 w ‘ 189 “
Feb (24) S 1%
Jan (24) o
Dec (23)
Nov (23) 0 10%
Oct (23) - 15%

Sep (23)
Aug (23) Ys 69 11
Jul (23) 62 18 10
Jun (23) 63 179 13
May (23) 679
Apr (23)
Mar (23)
Feb (23)
Jan (23)
Dec (22)
Nov (22)
Oct (22)
Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul (22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

WOULD YOU FEEL COMFORTABLE GOING ON A CRUISE TODAY?

Posed to all respondents.

mVery Uncomfortable m Uncomfortable m Neutral/No Opinion

Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (24)
Dec (23)
Nov (23)
Oct (23)
Sep (23)
Aug (23)
Jul (23)
Jun (23)
May (23)
Apr (23)
Mar (23)
Feb (23)
Jan (23)
Dec (22)
Nov (22)
Oct (22)
Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul (22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

u Comfortable

m Very Comfortable

{

0%

20% 40% 60%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | April 2024

AMONG THOSE NOT CURRENTLY COMFORTABLE WITH GOING ON A CRUISE | WHEN WOULD YOU FEEL
COMFORTABLE GOING ON A CRUISE?

Posed to respondents who currently wouldn’t feel comfortable going on a cruise (the N
size has declined over time (see prior page)

67%

I will never go on a cruise again

More than a year from now

10-12 months from now

7-9 months from now

4-6 months from now

1-3 months from now

In the next month

)
® Jul (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% = Jun 10096
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